Wiha PicoFinish.

The comfortable precision screwdriver.

The PicoFinish is distinguished by
top-quality materials and an ergo-
nomic handle design. The comfor-
table precision screwdriver with
multi-component handle, rapid
rotating zone and easy-movement
rotating cap is a professional tool
for all precision work for confi-
ned screw applications. To make
things even easier for the user
working with tiny screws, we’ve
developed a second, smaller
handle. The colour-coded marking
of the drive symbol on the rotating
cap is also new. This makes it
easier to recognise the individual
screwdrivers when several are
being used at once.

The blades are made of top-quality
chrome-vanadium-molybdenum
steel to ensure a particularly long
tool life. They are subsequently
through-hardened in a controlled
process and chrome-plated. The

» wiha®

Tools that work for you

B L v

3,-‘.:.11

precise ChromTop® tip ensures a
secure hold in the screw head.

The smooth-running turn-cap protects the
palm of your hand.

Screw symbols printed in white on the
rotating cap make it easier to identify
each screwdriver.

é Wiha PicoFinish.

e Ergonomic handle design with
soft zone for comfortable work

e Easy-movement rotating cap
for rapid hand action

e The white imprint of the screw
symbol eases recognition

e Through-hardened, chromepla-
ted blade made of chromeva-
nadium- molybdenum steel for
a long tool life

e Wiha ChromTop® tip guaran-
tees a secure hold in the screw
head

e |deal for all fine, filigree
applications in electronics and
precision-mechanics applica-
tions, as well as for DIY and
model-building



Wiha PicoFinish.

The comfortable precision screwdriver.

For TORX PLUS® screws.

®

Blade:

Handle:
Application:

Extra:

Order-No.
29100
29101
29102
29103
29104
29105
29106
29107
29108

chrome-plated.

Wiha ChromTop?® finish on tip for a perfect fit every time.

) e

267PIP PicoFinish TORX PLUS® screwdriver.
Handle with rotating cap and rapid-turning zone.
High quality chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through hardened,

Wiha PicoFinish handle for sensitive and fast screw fixing.

Ideal for fine and delicate fastening tasks for electronics, precision
mechanics, model-making and hobby activities.
The stronger profile of the TORX PLUS® tip allows up to 25% extra

torque than the TORX® profile.

® =
4P

5IP

6IP

7IP

8IP

9IP

10IP

151P

201P

40
40
40
40
40
50
50
60
60

o!
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
3.0
3.0
3.5
4.0

134
134
140
140
140
150
150
160
160

IO
oooooococo"‘

18
18
18

—
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

®

NEW
Blade:

Handle:
Application:
Attention:

Order-No.
38837
38838
38839
38840
38842
38843

chrome-plated.

Wiha ChromTop® finish on tip for a perfect fit every time.

267PIPR PicoFinish TORX PLUS® security screwdriver (tamper-resistant).
Handle with rotating cap and rapid-turning zone.
High quality chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through hardened,

Wiha PicoFinish handle for sensitive and fast screw fixing.

Ideal for repairing smartphones, tablets, notebooks, etc.
The guarantee and warranty conditions of the device manufacturer must

be observed!

Security profile - sold only to authorised customers. Written proof of

authorisation must be received.

® =
1IPR
2IPR
3IPR
4IPR
5IPR
6IPR

40
40
40
40
40
40

o!
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

134
134
134
134
134
140

i
m@ao@coco*l*

—
10
10
10
10
10
10

» wiha®

Tools that work for you

For hex socket screws.

- =N

263P PicoFinish hex screwdriver.
Handle with rotating cap and rapid-turning zone.
Blade: High quality chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through hardened,

chrome-plated.
Wiha ChromTop® finish on tip for a perfect fit every time.
Handle: Wiha PicoFinish handle for sensitive and fast screw fixing.
Application:  Ideal for fine and delicate fastening tasks for electronics, precision
mechanics, model-making and hobby activities.

Order-No. @ —= ® —m —= —
00519 0.7 40 0.028 134 9 10
00520 0.9 40 0.035 134 9 10
00521 1.3 40 0.05 134 9 10
00522 1.5 50 - 144 9 10
00523 2.0 50 5/64 150 18 10
00524 2.5 60 - 160 18 10
00525 3.0 60 - 160 18 10
263P Zoll PicoFinish hex screwdriver. Inch sizes.
Handle with rotating cap and rapid-turning zone.

Order-No. @ == —m —= —
00526 1/16 50 144 9 10
00528 3/32 60 160 18 10
00530 7/64 60 160 18 10
00527 1/8 60 160 18 10

@

264P PicoFinish ball end hex screwdriver.
Handle with rotating cap and rapid-turning zone.
Blade: High quality chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through hardened,

chrome-plated.
Wiha ChromTop® finish on tip for a perfect fit every time.
Handle: Wiha PicoFinish handle for sensitive and fast screw fixing.
Application:  Ideal for fine and delicate fastening tasks for electronics, precision
mechanics, model-making and hobby activities.

Extra: The ball end enables the user to work at angles up to 25°.
Order-No. @ —= ® —m —=b —J
00531 1.3 40 005 134 9 10
00532 145 50 - 150 18 10
00533 2.0 50 - 1580 18 10
00534 2.5 60 - 160 18 10
00535 3.0 60 - 160 18 10
264P Zoll PicoFinish ball end hex screwdriver. Inch sizes.

Handle with rotating cap and rapid-turning zone.

Order-No. @ == —m —= |
00537 116 50 150 18 10
00541 5/64 50 150 18 10
00539 3/32 50 150 18 10
00542 7/64 60 160 18 10
00538 1/8 60 160 18 10
00543 9/64 60 160 18 10
00540 5/32 60 160 18 10






