## Wiha PicoFinish.

The comfortable precision screwdriver.



Witha Picofinish 2619

The PicoFinish is distinguished by top-quality materials and an ergonomic handle design. The comfortable precision screwdriver with multi-component handle, rapid rotating zone and easy-movement rotating cap is a professional tool for all precision work for confined screw applications. To make things even easier for the user working with tiny screws, we've developed a second, smaller handle. The colour-coded marking of the drive symbol on the rotating cap is also new. This makes it easier to recognise the individual screwdrivers when several are being used at once.

The blades are made of top-quality chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel to ensure a particularly long tool life. They are subsequently through-hardened in a controlled process and chrome-plated. The



precise ChromTop® tip ensures a secure hold in the screw head.



The smooth-running turn-cap protects the palm of your hand.

Screw symbols printed in white on the rotating cap make it easier to identify each screwdriver.

↓ ₩iha PicoFinish.

- Ergonomic handle design with soft zone for comfortable work
- Easy-movement rotating cap for rapid hand action
- The white imprint of the screw symbol eases recognition
- Through-hardened, chromeplated blade made of chromevanadium- molybdenum steel for a long tool life
- Wiha ChromTop® tip guarantees a secure hold in the screw head
- Ideal for all fine, filigree applications in electronics and precision-mechanics applications, as well as for DIY and model-building



## Wiha PicoFinish.

The comfortable precision screwdriver.

For TORX	PLUS <sup>®</sup> screws.	
۲	-	Wha PeoFieldh 💷 👄

267PIP		nish TORX e with rotat				g zone.			
Blade:	High quality chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through hardened, chrome-plated.								
	Wiha C	chromTop® ·	finish oi	n tip for a	a perfect fit	every time.			
Handle:	Wiha P	Wiha PicoFinish handle for sensitive and fast screw fixing.							
Application:	Ideal for fine and delicate fastening tasks for electronics, precision mechanics, model-making and hobby activities.								
Extra:	The stronger profile of the TORX PLUS® tip allows up to 25% extra torque than the TORX® profile.								
Order-No.	۲		•1		<b></b>	-			
29100	4IP	40	2.5	134	9	10			
29101	5IP	40	2.5	134	9	10			

20101	511	-0	2.0	104	0	10
29102	6IP	40	2.5	140	18	10
29103	7IP	40	2.5	140	18	10
29104	8IP	40	2.5	140	18	10
29105	9IP	50	3.0	150	18	10
29106	10IP	50	3.0	150	18	10
29107	15IP	60	3.5	160	18	10
29108	20IP	60	4.0	160	18	10



NEW											
267PIPR	PicoFinish TORX PLUS® security screwdriver (tamper-resistant).										
	Handle	with rotat	ing ca	o and ra	oid-turnii	ng zone.					
Blade:	0 1	High quality chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through hardened, chrome-plated.									
	Wiha Ch	romTop®	finish or	n tip for a	perfect f	ït every time.					
Handle:	Wiha Pic	Wiha PicoFinish handle for sensitive and fast screw fixing.									
Application:	Ideal for	Ideal for repairing smartphones, tablets, notebooks, etc.									
Attention:	The gua	rantee and	d warra	nty condi	tions of tl	he device manufacturer must					
	be obse	be observed!									
	Security profile - sold only to authorised customers. Written proof of authorisation must be received.										
Order-No.	۲		•t		<b></b>						
38837	1IPR	40	2.5	134	9	10					

00007	10111		2.0	104	0	10
38838	2IPR	40	2.5	134	9	10
38839	3IPR	40	2.5	134	9	10
38840	4IPR	40	2.5	134	9	10
38842	5IPR	40	2.5	134	9	10
38843	6IPR	40	2.5	140	18	10

## For hex socket screws.

0	
	Witha PicoFinish 😕 🌰
0	

263P	PicoFinish hex screwdriver. Handle with rotating cap and rapid-turning zone.
Blade:	High quality chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through hardened, chrome-plated. Wiha ChromTop® finish on tip for a perfect fit every time.
Handle: Application:	Wiha PicoFinish handle for sensitive and fast screw fixing. Ideal for fine and delicate fastening tasks for electronics, precision mechanics, model-making and hobby activities.
Order-No.	

Order-No.	$\bullet$	$\leftrightarrow$	$\bullet$	$\rightarrow$	+	
00519	0.7	40	0.028	134	9	10
00520	0.9	40	0.035	134	9	10
00521	1.3	40	0.05	134	9	10
00522	1.5	50	-	144	9	10
00523	2.0	50	5/64	150	18	10
00524	2.5	60	-	160	18	10
00525	3.0	60	-	160	18	10



PicoFinish hex screwdriver. Inch sizes.

Handle with rotating cap and rapid-turning zone.

Order-No.	۲			<b>—</b>	<b>—</b>
00526	1/16	50	144	9	10
00528	3/32	60	160	18	10
00530	7/64	60	160	18	10
00527	1/8	60	160	18	10

	a wika PiceFieldh 242
264P	PicoFinish ball end hex screwdriver.
	Handle with rotating cap and rapid-turning zone.
Blade:	High quality chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through hardened, chrome-plated.

	Wiha ChromTop® finish on tip for a perfect fit every time.
Handle:	Wiha PicoFinish handle for sensitive and fast screw fixing.
Application:	Ideal for fine and delicate fastening tasks for electronics, precision
	mechanics, model-making and hobby activities.
Extra:	The ball end enables the user to work at angles up to 25°.

Order-No.	۲		۲			-
00531	1.3	40	0.05	134	9	10
00532	1.5	50	-	150	18	10
00533	2.0	50	-	150	18	10
00534	2.5	60	-	160	18	10
00535	3.0	60	-	160	18	10

264P Zoll PicoFinish ball end hex screwdriver. Inch sizes. Handle with rotating cap and rapid-turning zone.

Order-No.	۲	↔	=		
00537	1/16	50	150	18	10
00541	5/64	50	150	18	10
00539	3/32	50	150	18	10
00542	7/64	60	160	18	10
00538	1/8	60	160	18	10
00543	9/64	60	160	18	10
00540	5/32	60	160	18	10

